
Coaches:

Kim Bratt
Kayla Holdridge

 Cato-Meridian
(G) 7/8TH Basketball (Blue Devils)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 20, 2016 Wed Regular
Season

LaFayette
(Green
Team)

4:45
PM

Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

NL

Jan 26, 2016 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM

Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

NL

Jan 28, 2016 Thu Regular
Season

@ Tully
(Red)

4:45
PM Tully H S Bus/Driver:

CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Feb 1, 2016 Mon Regular
Season

@
Weedsport

4:00
PM

Weedsport
Elementary School

Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Feb 3, 2016 Wed Regular
Season Port Byron 4:00

PM

Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym (old
Middle School Gym)

NL

Feb 4, 2016 Thu Regular
Season

@ Port
Byron

4:00
PM

Port Byron Middle
School

Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Feb 8, 2016 Mon Regular
Season

@ Port
Byron

4:00
PM Lehn Gym Bus/Driver:

CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Feb 12, 2016 Fri Regular
Season

@ LaFayette
(Green
Team)

4:30
PM Grimshaw E S GYM Bus/Driver:

CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Feb 22, 2016 Mon Regular
Season Weedsport 4:00

PM
Cato-Meridian Jr. Sr
H S Gym NL

Feb 25, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM Wheeler Main Gym Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL
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